Size (max.): 2.720 x 1.350 x 0.505 inches (69.09 x 34.29 x 12.83 mm)
	    See case J5 for dimensions.
Weight:	    60 grams max.
Screening:  Standard only. See screening table for more information.
Features
•	 –40° to +85°C operation
•	 18 to 36 VDC input (19 to 36 VDC input
HR301-2805)

28 V18 V
36 V
model numbering key
HR30     2  - 28    12
Base Model
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Number of Outputs
(1 = single, 2 = dual)
hr300
series
30 Watt
DC/DC Converters
Page 4 of 6
HR300 Rev D - 20100212
0.040 dia.
(1.02)
0.
00
0
0.
25
 (6
.4
)
0.173
(4.39)
0.000
1.173
(29.79
0.673
(17.09)
BOTTOM VIEW CASE J5
10 9 8 7 6
0.
00